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EXISTING VENT STACK &

ASSOCIATED PIPEWORK

TO BE REMOVED.

EXISTING CONCRETE

SLAB TO BE REMOVED.

EXISTING U/G TANKS TO BE REMOVED. (X6)

EXISTING FILL POINTS &

ASSOCIATED PIPEWORK

TO BE REMOVED.

ALL EXISTING PUMP & ASSOCIATED

PIPEWORK TO BE REMOVED.

ALL EXISTING UNDER CANOPY

SIGNAGE TO BE REMOVED &

KEPT ONSITE FOR REINSTALLATION.

EXISTING CANOPY TO BE DEMOLISHED.

NO CHANGE TO C-STORE.

EXISITING SI SIGN TO BE REMOVED.

Australia Ltd

ACN 004 610 459

Viva Energy

VIVA - R & I

VIVA - PM

VIVA - Logistics

SwitchCo

POSITION: SIGNATURE: DATE:

Level 1, 510 La Trobe Street,
West Melbourne, VIC 3003
E: info@switchco.com.au
P: (03) 8687 2400
www.switchco.com.au

N

DocuSign Envelope ID: B4B6DA24-66DC-4993-98D9-9949928F6266

14/10/2022

13/10/2022

AutoCAD SHX Text
H

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
c

AutoCAD SHX Text
CREATION DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROJECT

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
ISSUE

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV. 

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET

AutoCAD SHX Text
SIZE

AutoCAD SHX Text
CAD REF:

AutoCAD SHX Text
TITLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
H

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
F

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
F

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
   "Copyright 2006.  All rights reserved by provider of this drawing. This drawing is subject to obligations of confidentiality, and is and shall remain the property of the provider, as set out in the Services Agreement or other terms of engagement between the provider and the recipient of this drawing. Unauthorised use of this drawing in any way is prohibited."

AutoCAD SHX Text
WHEN CONTROLLED - COPY ISSUED TO ALL ON DISTRIBUTION STAMP

AutoCAD SHX Text
DOCUMENT UNCONTROLLED UNLESS STAMPED OTHERWISE

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN

AutoCAD SHX Text
REFERENCE DRAWINGS

AutoCAD SHX Text
DWG. No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHK'D

AutoCAD SHX Text
APP'D

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN BY

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROJ. ENG.

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED BY

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROJ. NUMBER.

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONSULTANT / COMPANY NAME

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN TO AS1100 BY CAD DO NOT AMEND. MANUALLY FIGURED DIMENSIONS TO BE TAKEN IN PREFERENCE TO SCALE READINGS. VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS ON SITE.

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXISITING CONDITIONS &

AutoCAD SHX Text
DEMOLITION PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
VIVA MUDGEE

AutoCAD SHX Text
47 CHURCH STREET

AutoCAD SHX Text
MUDGEE. NSW 2850

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
A950-TP-100

AutoCAD SHX Text
C:\Users\CaseySampson\SwitchCo\1647 - Viva Mudgee A539 TRP Design - General\01 Drawings\1647-A950-TP-100

AutoCAD SHX Text
30/09/22

AutoCAD SHX Text
CS

AutoCAD SHX Text
1647

AutoCAD SHX Text
NS

AutoCAD SHX Text
MB

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:200

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
DD.MM.YY

AutoCAD SHX Text
FOR INFORMATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
CS

AutoCAD SHX Text
MB

AutoCAD SHX Text
NS

AutoCAD SHX Text
SwitchCo



SITE BOUNDARY  42,672

SITE BOUNDARY  42,672

SI
TE

 B
OU

ND
AR

Y 
 33

,52
8

SI
TE

 B
OU

ND
AR

Y 
 33

,52
8

CHURCH STREET

M
O

R
T

I
M

E
R

 
 
S

T
R

E
E

T

PROPOSED NEW VENT STACK.

FILL

POINT

VENTS

AIR

&

WATER

2
0

0
0

5
9

0
0

5
2

5

1
3

7
5

2
0

0
0

3
7

5

4
6

5
5

1
5

0
0

1170016000

400080004000

14972

1
6

0
0

0
8

3
0

1
1

1
8

0
5

5
2

0

5
4

0
0

1200

2600 2600 2600 2600 3100
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PROPOSED NEW CANOPY.

PROPOSED CANOPY LINK.

PROPOSED AIR & WATER BAY.

PROPOSED RELOCATED

ICE BOX.

PROPOSED U/G TANK FARM.

2600 2600
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NO PROPOSED CHANGES TO C-STORE.

PROPOSED NEW FILL POINT.

PROPOSED NEW DISPENSERS (X4)
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S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S5
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S2

S2 S2
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PROPOSED "SHELL WHITE" FASCIA PANEL

WITH NON-ILLUMINATED "SHELL YELLOW"

CURVED FASCIA STRIP & ILLUMINATED

"SHELL RED" BAR.

E01

TP-400

E03

TP-400

E02

TP-400

S6

PROPOSED "SHELL"

LOGO FASCIA SIGN

(ILLUMINATED)

S1

PROPOSED OIL/WATER

SEPARATOR. LOCATION SHOWN

AS INDICATION ONLY.

PROPOSED 7.0m SITE

IDENTIFICATION SIGN.

PROPOSED "SHELL WHITE" FASCIA PANEL

WITH NON-ILLUMINATED "SHELL YELLOW"

CURVED FASCIA STRIP & ILLUMINATED

"SHELL RED" BAR.

PROPOSED "SHELL WHITE" FASCIA PANEL WITH

NON-ILLUMINATED "SHELL YELLOW & RED" VINYL
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CLASS 1 OIL/WATER SEPARATOR

SHOWN AS INDICATION ONLY.

SIZE & LOCATION & SIZE TO BE

CONFIRMED DURING DETAILED DESIGN.
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525m² WATER FALLING ON CANOPY OR

SHOP ROOFED AREA TO BE DIRECTED TO

LEGAL POINT OF DISCHARGE.

320m² WATER FALLING ON CONCRETE

AREA HATCHED IS TO BE COLLECTED &

TREATED BY CLASS 1 FULL RETENTION

OIL / WATER SEPARATOR WITH ALARM

BEFORE DISCHARGING TO LEGAL POINT

OF DISCHARGE.

*DISCHARGE OF STORMWATER TO BE DETERMINED

DURING DETAILED DESIGN AND WILL BE DEPENDANT

ON GROUND CONDITIONS, COUNCIL REQUIREMENTS

AND LOCAL INFRASTRUCTURE.

665m² WATER FALLING ON CONCRETE

AREA HATCHED TO BE DIRECTED TO

LEGAL POINT OF DISCHARGE.
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